
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71070503 7PSSDB 18.73 4.55 85.22

71070514 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 18.73 5.70 106.76

71070528 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.69 6.95 129.90

71070536 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.58 6.95 129.13

71070546 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 18.51 5.70 105.51

71070559 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.51 6.95 128.64

71070625 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 18.58 8.25 153.28

71070637 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 18.50 5.70 105.45

71070645 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 18.52 6.15 113.90

71070656 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.53 5.45 100.99

71070665 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.54 6.95 128.85

71070674 10PSSDA 18.56 11.25 208.80

1496.43

5% -74.82

SUBTOTAL 1421.61

-$238.60

TOTAL $1183.01

Settlement
of payment

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) 10/25/2024

R003512

2734

D48

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 105606

P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



